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Pattern Name: Santa And Kitten Stocking

Designed By: Hazel Lincoln
Company : Design Works 5973
Fabric: Aida 14, White

180w X 281h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

32.66w X 50.98h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] ] 2 DMC
[ | /| 2 DMC
B 3] 2 DMC
o [0 2 DMC
o v 2 DMC
] D] 2 DMC
] iy 2 DMC
B [ 2 DMC
] (6] 2 DMC
B =N 2 DMC
B [ 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
[l Z 2 DMC
[ [~ | 2 DMC
] K] 2 DMC
] [V] 2 DMC
[l A 2 DMC
] ] 2 DMC
] [s] 2 DMC
] X 2 DMC
L] G 2 DMC
L] [F] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
] & 2 DMC
B (D] 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
] [T] 2 DMC
] L] 2 DMC
] N 2 DMC
[ [ ] 2 DMC
O Vi 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
B Q] 2 DMC
O [J] 2 DMC
] Z] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

304
310
317
318
340
341
415
420
445
501
502
518
519
666
676
677
729
743
754
758
762
775
3345
3347
3354
3705
3746
3756
3761
3770
3799
3817
3862
3863
3864
White

Christmas Red-MD
Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Blue Violet-MD
Blue Violet-LT
Pearl Gray
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Lemon-LT

Blue Green-DK
Blue Green
Wedgewood-LT

Sky Blue
Christmas Red-BRT
0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-Vvy LT
0ld Gold-MD
Yellow—-MD
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Hunter Green—-DK
Yellow Green-MD
Dusty Rose-LT
Melon-DK

Blue Violet-DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Sky Blue-LT
Tawny-VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Celadon Green-LT
Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
White

Color

[ | ] 2 DMC

304

Christmas Red-MD

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] [ ] 2 DMC
[ =] 2 DMC

304
666

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Christmas Red-MD
Christmas Red-BRT

Color

[ | ] 1 DMC

310

Black

Hazel Lincoln
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Santa And Kitten Stocking

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 1 DMC White White
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
B — 1 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK

Hazel Lincoln
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurer B MOTKe: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BDMC 304 2358 1 1 0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BEDoMC 310 87 0 0 0 399.1 0.0 0.0 3 0 1.000
@DoMC 317 558 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 318 669 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 340 415 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 341 176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 1001 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 420 259 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 445 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 501 252 0 0 0 5.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 502 539 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEpoMc 518 634 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpMCc 519 440 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 1881 0 16 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 781 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 677 482 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 729 849 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 743 412 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 754 799 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 758 520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 762 1593 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 775 1326 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3345 911 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pMC 3347 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3354 186 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 3705 920 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3746 1838 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3756 1412 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3761 199 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3770 197 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 3799 332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JbMCc 3817 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pbMC 3863 311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3864 352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ |IDMC White 4421 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4 0 2.000



